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DATE
1

8

11

15

22

26

29

1

5

10
12
17
19
26
30

3

10
13
14
15
17
24
28
31

7

11

13

14

18

19

21
24-28

12
16
17-19
22-31

** All Dates Subject to Change

DAY
Friday
Friday
Monday
Friday
Friday
Tuesday
Friday

Monday
Friday
Wednesday
Friday
Wednesday
Friday
Friday
Tuesday

Friday
Friday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Friday
Friday
Tuesday
Friday

Friday
Tuesday
Thursday
Friday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Friday
Mon-Fri

Friday
Friday
Tuesday
Wed-Fri
Mon-Tues

EVENT

Teachers Report

Open House & Orientation

First Day of School for ALL Students/1st9 Weeks Begins
Early Release Day (1:30 PM)

Early Release (1:30 PM)

Family Chapel (K & 1st-11AM; 2d & 3rd 12:35PM)

Early Release (1:30 PM)

Holiday for All - Labor Day

Early Release Day (1:30 PM)

1t Interim Term Ends

Early Release Day (1:30 PM)

1t Term Interim Report Cards Issued

Early Release Day (1:30 PM)

Early Release Day (1:30 PM)

Family Chapel (K & 1st-11AM; 2d & 3rd 12:35PM)

Early Release Day (1:30 PM)

Early Release Day (1:30 PM)/ 18t Term Ends
Student Holiday/Teacher Workday

2n Term Begins

1st Term Report Cards Published in Gradelink
Early Release Day (1:30 PM)

Early Release Day (1:30 PM)

Family Chapel/1st Term Awards

Early Release Day (1:30 PM)

Early Release Day (1:30 PM)

Holiday for All- Veteran’s Day

2 |nterim Ends

Early Release Day (1:30 PM)

Family Chapel (K & 1st-11AM; 2 & 3rd 12:35PM)
27 Interim Report Cards Issued

Early Release Day (1:30 PM)

Thanksgiving Break

Early Release Day (1:30 PM)

Early Release Day (1:30 PM)

Family Chapel/Nativity (K & 1st-11AM; 2 & 3rd 12:35PM)
Early Release Days (1:30 PM)

Christmas Break- Holiday for Al




MONTH
January 2026

February

March

April

May

IRC Christian
Academy

Home of
The K¥ds Place

23-27

10
17
23
24
28
29

15
19
22

25
26

** All Dates Subject to Change
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DAY
Thurs-Fri
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Friday
Tuesday
Friday
Monday
Friday
Tuesday
Friday

Friday
Wednesday
Friday
Monday
Friday
Tuesday
Friday

Friday
Thursday
Friday
Monday
Wednesday
Friday
Mon-Fri
Tuesday

Friday
Friday
Friday
Thursday
Friday
Tuesday
Wednesday

Friday
Friday
Friday
Tuesday
Friday

Monday
Tuesday

EVENT

Christmas Break- Holiday for All
Students/Teachers Return

2 Term Ends/1st Semester Ends

31 Term Begins

Early Release Day (1:30 PM)

2m Term Report Cards Published in Gradelink
Early Release Day (1:30 PM)

Holiday for All - Martin Luther King Day
Early Release Day (1:30 PM)

Family Chapel/2™ Term Awards)

Early Release Day (1:30 PM)

Early Release Day (1:30 PM)/3' Term Interim Ends
3 Term Interim Report Cards Issued

Early Release Day (1:30 PM)

Holiday for All - President's Day

Early Release Day (1:30 PM)

Family Chapel (K & 1st-11AM; 2d & 3rd 12:35PM)
Early Release Day (1:30 PM)

Early Release Day (1:30 PM)

31 Term Ends

Student Holiday/Teacher Workday

41 Term Begins

3 Term Report Cards Published in Gradelink
Early Release Day (1:30 PM)

Spring Break

Family Chapel/3 Term Awards

Holiday- Good Friday

Early Release Day (1:30 PM)

Early Release Day (1:30 PM)

41 Term Interim Ends

Early Release Day (1:30 PM)

Family Chapel (K & 1st-11AM; 2 & 3rd 12:35PM)
4t Term Interim Report Cards Issued

Early Release Day (1:30 PM)
Early Release Day (1:30 PM)
Early Release Day (1:30 PM)
Family Chapel/Awards

Last Day of School/4t Term Report Cards Published in

Gradelink/Early Release Day (1:30 PM)
Holiday-Memorial Day
Post Planning/Last Day for Teachers




