

## IRC Christian Academy 2025-2026 School Calendar

MONTH August	<u>DATE</u> 1 8 11 15	<u>DAY</u> Friday Friday Monday Friday	EVENT Teachers Report Open House & Orientation First Day of School for ALL Students/1st 9 Weeks Begins Early Release Day (1:30 PM)
	22	Friday	Early Release (1:30 PM)
	26	Tuesday	Family Chapel (K & 1st -11AM; 2nd & 3rd 12:35PM)
	29	Friday	Early Release (1:30 PM)
September	1	Monday	Holiday for All – Labor Day
	5	Friday	Early Release Day (1:30 PM)
	10	Wednesday	1st Interim Term Ends
	12	Friday	Early Release Day (1:30 PM)
	17	Wednesday	1st Term Interim Report Cards Issued
	19	Friday	Early Release Day (1:30 PM)
	26	Friday	Early Release Day (1:30 PM)
	30	Tuesday	Family Chapel (K & 1st -11AM; 2nd & 3rd 12:35PM)
October	3	Friday	Early Release Day (1:30 PM)
	10	Friday	Early Release Day (1:30 PM)/ 1st Term Ends
	13	Monday	Student Holiday/Teacher Workday
	14	Tuesday	2 <sup>nd</sup> Term Begins
	15	Wednesday	1st Term Report Cards Published in Gradelink
	17	Friday	Early Release Day (1:30 PM)
	24	Friday	Early Release Day (1:30 PM)
	28	Tuesday	Family Chapel/1st Term Awards
	31	Friday	Early Release Day (1:30 PM)
November	7	Friday	Early Release Day (1:30 PM)
	11	Tuesday	Holiday for All- Veteran's Day
	13	Thursday	2 <sup>nd</sup> Interim Ends
	14	Friday	Early Release Day (1:30 PM)
	18	Tuesday	Family Chapel (K & 1st -11AM; 2nd & 3rd 12:35PM)
	19	Wednesday	2 <sup>nd</sup> Interim Report Cards Issued
	21	Friday	Early Release Day (1:30 PM)
	24-28	Mon-Fri	Thanksgiving Break
December	5	Friday	Early Release Day (1:30 PM)
	12	Friday	Early Release Day (1:30 PM)
	16	Tuesday	Family Chapel/Nativity (K & 1st -11AM; 2nd & 3rd 12:35PM)
	17-19	Wed-Fri	Early Release Days (1:30 PM)
	22-31	Mon-Tues	Christmas Break- Holiday for All

<sup>\*\*</sup> All Dates Subject to Change



## IRC Christian Academy 2025-2026 School Calendar

MONTH	DATE_	DAY	<u>EVENT</u>
January 2026	1-2	Thurs-Fri	Christmas Break- Holiday for All
	5	Monday	Students/Teachers Return
	6	Tuesday	2 <sup>nd</sup> Term Ends/1 <sup>st</sup> Semester Ends
	7	Wednesday	3 <sup>rd</sup> Term Begins
	9	Friday	Early Release Day (1:30 PM)
	13	Tuesday	2 <sup>nd</sup> Term Report Cards Published in Gradelink
	16	Friday	Early Release Day (1:30 PM)
	19	Monday	Holiday for All – Martin Luther King Day
	23	Friday	Early Release Day (1:30 PM)
	27	Tuesday	Family Chapel/2 <sup>nd</sup> Term Awards)
	30	Friday	Early Release Day (1:30 PM)
February	6	Friday	Early Release Day (1:30 PM)/3rd Term Interim Ends
	11	Wednesday	3rd Term Interim Report Cards Issued
	13	Friday	Early Release Day (1:30 PM)
	16	Monday	Holiday for All – President's Day
	20	Friday	Early Release Day (1:30 PM)
	24	Tuesday	Family Chapel (K & 1st -11AM; 2nd & 3rd 12:35PM)
	27	Friday	Early Release Day (1:30 PM)
March	6	Friday	Early Release Day (1:30 PM)
	12	Thursday	3rd Term Ends
	13	Friday	Student Holiday/Teacher Workday
	16	Monday	4th Term Begins
	18	Wednesday	3rd Term Report Cards Published in Gradelink
	20	Friday	Early Release Day (1:30 PM)
	23-27	Mon-Fri	Spring Break
	31	Tuesday	Family Chapel/3 <sup>rd</sup> Term Awards
April	3	Friday	Holiday- Good Friday
	10	Friday	Early Release Day (1:30 PM)
	17	Friday	Early Release Day (1:30 PM)
	23	Thursday	4th Term Interim Ends
	24	Friday	Early Release Day (1:30 PM)
	28	Tuesday	Family Chapel (K & 1st -11AM; 2nd & 3rd 12:35PM)
	29	Wednesday	4th Term Interim Report Cards Issued
Мау	1	Friday	Early Release Day (1:30 PM)
	8	Friday	Early Release Day (1:30 PM)
	15	Friday	Early Release Day (1:30 PM)
	19	Tuesday	Family Chapel/Awards
	22	Friday	Last Day of School/4th Term Report Cards Published in Gradelink/Early Release Day (1:30 PM)
	25	Monday	Holiday-Memorial Day
	26	Tuesday	Post Planning/Last Day for Teachers
	20	iu <del>c</del> suay	1 OSLI Idilillig/Last Day IOI Teachers

<sup>\*\*</sup> All Dates Subject to Change